
Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/05/2021 American Legion Co... -split- Deposit X 750.00 4,909.92

QUEENR Rebecca Willia... 125.00

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

10/05/2021 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,170.00 6,079.92

QUEENR Krysten DeBolt 125.00

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 7 280.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 405.00

10/12/2021 Chee Chee The CLown -split- Deposit X 84.00 6,163.92

RGCON 40.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

10/12/2021 The Magic of Ari Pa... -split- Deposit X 365.00 6,528.92

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

BOOTH 300.00

10/13/2021 Indiana Ticket Co. -split- Deposit X 365.00 6,893.92

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

10/15/2021 Marshal Steve's Pony... -split- Deposit X 80.00 6,973.92

RGCON 40.00

ADCOI 1/4 page 40.00

10/19/2021 Powers and Thomas ... -split- Deposit X 256.00 7,229.92

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 4 176.00

10/22/2021 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 2,171.00 9,400.92

QUEENR Calli Grimplin 125.00

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 15 600.00

DAY3BC 9 171.00

DAY4PSFQP 15 675.00

10/25/2021 Jess Kellie Adams -split- Deposit X 172.00 9,572.92
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 40.00

DAY3PSSA 3 132.00

10/25/2021 Indiana County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 9,697.92

10/26/2021 Shippensburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 460.00 10,157.92

QUEENR Alexa Henry 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

10/29/2021 Carachilo, Inc. -split- Deposit X 510.00 10,667.92

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY3PSSA 6 264.00

SCHOLR Donation 6.00

10/29/2021 INTERC Interest X 1.19 10,669.11

11/01/2021 Golf Carts Unlimited... ADCOI Deposit X 90.00 10,759.11

11/01/2021 Goshen Country Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 10,799.11

11/01/2021 Lebanon Area Fair -split- Deposit X 867.00 11,666.11

QUEENR Katie Shaak 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY3BC 3 57.00

DAY4PSFQP 0 405.00

11/02/2021 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 250.00 11,916.11

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/02/2021 Elizabethtown Com... -split- Deposit X 1,615.00 13,531.11

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 10 400.00

DAY3BC 10 190.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 585.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/02/2021 October Rose Music MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 80.00 13,611.11

11/04/2021 Bedford County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 13,736.11

11/05/2021 West Lampeter Com... -split- Deposit X 770.00 14,506.11

QUEENR Brooke Smith 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

11/05/2021 Firefighter Show -split- Deposit X 415.00 14,921.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 KSR Motorsport -split- Deposit X 365.00 15,286.11

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 The Marvelous Mutts -split- Deposit X 415.00 15,701.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 Golf Carts Unlimited... -split- Deposit X 390.00 16,091.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

11/05/2021 Haas & Wilkerson TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 16,391.11

11/05/2021 Rock-N-Circus -split- Deposit X 650.00 17,041.11

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

11/05/2021 Audio Innovators, Inc ADCOI Deposit X 40.00 17,081.11

PA State Association of County Fairs 4/7/2022 5:54 PM

Page 3



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/05/2021 Audio Innovators, Inc TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 600.00 17,681.11

11/05/2021 Jess Kellie Adams -split- Deposit X 365.00 18,046.11

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 F & F Production -split- Deposit X 715.00 18,761.11

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 Chee Chee The CLown TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 19,061.11

11/05/2021 Black Cat Hell Drivers TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 19,361.11

11/05/2021 The Fair Publishing ... -split- Deposit X 815.00 20,176.11

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA 2 tables 100.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 Heather Olson -split- Deposit X 495.00 20,671.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

11/05/2021 Bar C Ranch Petting ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 21,086.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 Circus Incredible -split- Deposit X 455.00 21,541.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

11/05/2021 Bandstand Bruce Pro... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 21,841.11
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/05/2021 Powers and Thomas ... -split- Deposit X 350.00 22,191.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

11/05/2021 Portlock Maintenance -split- Deposit X 340.00 22,531.11

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON 40.00

11/05/2021 Andy Rotz -split- Deposit X 415.00 22,946.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 Aaron Kelly -split- Deposit X 340.00 23,286.11

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON 40.00

11/05/2021 Patriot Games Laser ... -split- Deposit X 365.00 23,651.11

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 October Rose Music -split- Deposit X 415.00 24,066.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/05/2021 KOI Drag Racing -split- Deposit X 755.00 24,821.11

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

11/08/2021 Granite Industries, Inc RGCON Deposit X 40.00 24,861.11

11/08/2021 Fayette County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 24,986.11

11/08/2021 Luzerne County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,213.00 27,199.11

QUEENR Micaela Herman 125.00

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 15 600.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 18 810.00

11/09/2021 Beaver Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 625.00 27,824.11

QUEENR Allison Snook 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

11/09/2021 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Deposit X 1,214.00 29,038.11

QUEENR Madison Coolb... 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY3BC 3 57.00

DAY3PSSA 3 132.00

DAY4PSFQP 12 540.00

11/09/2021 Tons of Fun Shows -split- Deposit X 137.00 29,175.11

DAY3PSSA 3 132.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

DAY3PSSA Short $40 -40.00

11/10/2021 Valentis Security -split- Deposit X 540.00 29,715.11

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2021 Dues 65.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

ADCOI 1/2 page black 60.00

11/12/2021 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 805.00 30,520.11

QUEENR Carleigh Matter 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

11/12/2021 Horstman Concessions -split- Deposit X 313.00 30,833.11

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/12/2021 Power Pulling Produ... -split- Deposit X 200.00 31,033.11

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

ADCOI 1/4 black 40.00

11/12/2021 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 189.00 31,222.11

QUEENR Katie Downs 125.00

RGCON 0.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 1 45.00

11/12/2021 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 104.00 31,326.11

RGCON Rebecca Down... 40.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

11/12/2021 West Alexander Ag. ... -split- Deposit X 2,210.00 33,536.11

QUEENR Sydney Francis 125.00

RGCON 17 680.00

DAY2PSACF 16 640.00

DAY4PSFQP 17 765.00

11/15/2021 Allentown Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 33,661.11

11/15/2021 Punxsutawney Groun... -split- Deposit X 225.00 33,886.11

RGCON 4 160.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

11/15/2021 Albion Area Fair -split- Deposit X 1,125.00 35,011.11

QUEENR Zaleigh Wade 125.00

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 8 320.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

11/15/2021 Dale Neff MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 360.00 35,371.11

11/15/2021 Hookstown Fair SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 25.00 35,396.11

11/15/2021 Beyond Spots & Dot... -split- Deposit X 882.00 36,278.11
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

MEALI Friday Coffe B... 2.00

ADCOI Full and 1/2 bla... 165.00

11/16/2021 Allentown Fair ADCOI Deposit X 135.00 36,413.11

11/16/2021 Perry County Comm... -split- Deposit X 350.00 36,763.11

QUEENR Autumn Moore 125.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/16/2021 Gratz Fair -split- Deposit X 595.00 37,358.11

QUEENR Natalie Campbell 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 270.00

11/16/2021 Clearfield Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 640.00 37,998.11

QUEENR Chloe Neal 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

11/16/2021 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 770.00 38,768.11

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/16/2021 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair -split- Deposit X 645.00 39,413.11

QUEENR Mikaila Hooper 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

11/16/2021 Southern Lancaster C... -split- Deposit X 683.00 40,096.11

QUEENR Haleigh Bauer 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

11/16/2021 Centre Co. Grange E... -split- Deposit X 975.00 41,071.11

QUEENR Mattee Stoicheff 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 18 810.00

11/16/2021 Manheim Comm Far... -split- Deposit X 1,265.00 42,336.11

QUEENR Anna Haldeman 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY4PSFQP 18 810.00

DONATE 10.00

11/16/2021 Harford Fair -split- Deposit X 750.00 43,086.11

QUEENR Belle Edwards 125.00

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

11/16/2021 Spartansburg Com Fair -split- Deposit X 720.00 43,806.11

QUEENR Hanna Chelton 125.00

DAY2PSACF 7 280.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

11/16/2021 Derry Township Ag ... -split- Deposit X 915.00 44,721.11

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 7 280.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

11/16/2021 Potter County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,125.00 45,846.11

QUEENR Aubri Thompson 125.00

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 8 320.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

11/16/2021 Jacktown Fair -split- Deposit X 375.00 46,221.11
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

QUEENR Morgan Moonery 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/16/2021 Washington County ... QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 46,346.11

11/16/2021 Laurel Highlands Ma... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 120.00 46,466.11

11/18/2021 The Berks County Fair -split- Deposit X 295.00 46,761.11

QUEENR Cathlene Moatz 125.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/18/2021 Tioga County Fair -split- Deposit X 585.00 47,346.11

QUEENR Camryn Moyer 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

11/18/2021 Union County West ... -split- Deposit X 625.00 47,971.11

QUEENR Paige Rhyne 125.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

11/18/2021 Juniata County Fair -split- Deposit X 375.00 48,346.11

QUEENR Navi Jackson 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/18/2021 Butler Fair -split- Deposit X 645.00 48,991.11

QUEENR Taylor Kennedy 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

11/18/2021 Dayton Fair -split- Deposit X 335.00 49,326.11

QUEENR Lexi Poole 125.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 40.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/18/2021 Cumberland Ag Expo QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 49,451.11

11/18/2021 McClure Bean Soup ... -split- Deposit X 680.00 50,131.11

QUEENR Aiyana Reed 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

11/18/2021 Jefferson County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 50,256.11

11/18/2021 Sinking Valley Fair -split- Deposit X 150.00 50,406.11

SPKRS Communicatio... 25.00

QUEENR Rilee Barndt 125.00

11/18/2021 Elk County Fair -split- Deposit X 472.00 50,878.11

QUEENR Brinley Fedder 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3PSSA 3 132.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

11/18/2021 Unionville Communi... -split- Deposit X 1,220.00 52,098.11

QUEENR Claire Rawlins 125.00

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 8 320.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 495.00

11/19/2021 Beyond Spots & Dot... SPCON:MEALI Deposit X 98.00 52,196.11

11/19/2021 Troy Fair -split- Deposit X 390.00 52,586.11

QUEENR Torrah Dughi 125.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

11/19/2021 Elizabethtown Com... -split- Deposit X 239.00 52,825.11

RGCON 1 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3BC 1 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

11/19/2021 McKean County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,008.00 53,833.11

QUEENR Jenny Crowley 125.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 18 765.00

11/19/2021 Sullivan County Fair -split- Deposit X 340.00 54,173.11

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

11/22/2021 Franklin County Fair -split- Deposit X 295.00 54,468.11

QUEENR Victoria Hutchi... 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

11/22/2021 Charles Nutaitis RGCON Deposit X 40.00 54,508.11

11/22/2021 Huntingdon Co. Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 54,633.11

11/22/2021 Centre Co. Grange F... -split- Deposit X 1,086.00 55,719.11

RGCON 17 680.00

DAY3BC 5 95.00

DAY3PSSA 4 176.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

11/23/2021 Allentown Fair -split- Deposit X 2,344.00 58,063.11

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 14 560.00

DAY3BC 4 short $2 74.00

DAY3PSSA 10 440.00

DAY4PSFQP 14 630.00

11/23/2021 The Berks County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 58,143.11
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/23/2021 Jamestown Communi... -split- Deposit X 144.00 58,287.11

RGCON Sherman 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

11/29/2021 Bartlebaugh Amuse... -split- Deposit X 418.00 58,705.11

SPKRS 1/4 page 250.00

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

11/29/2021 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 590.00 59,295.11

SPKRS  Silver 500.00

ADCOI Added to spons... 90.00

11/29/2021 Montour-Delong Co... RGCON Deposit X 240.00 59,535.11

11/29/2021 Allegany County Fai... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 59,655.11

11/29/2021 Washington County ... -split- Deposit X 1,805.00 61,460.11

RGCON 17 680.00

DAY2PSACF 9 360.00

DAY4PSFQP 17 765.00

11/29/2021 Lehigh Law Enforce... -split- Deposit X 248.00 61,708.11

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

11/29/2021 Westmoreland Agric... -split- Deposit X 3,145.00 64,853.11

QUEENR Kelly Gillis 125.00

RGCON 23 920.00

DAY2PSACF 21 840.00

DAY4PSFQP 28 1,260.00

11/29/2021 Larry Johnson -split- Deposit X 85.00 64,938.11

RGCON 40.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DONATE 1.00

11/29/2021 Anjoli Productions -split- Deposit X 220.00 65,158.11

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

ADCOI 1/2 black 60.00

11/29/2021 Schuylkill County Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 65,198.11

11/29/2021 Franklin County Fair... -split- Deposit X 80.00 65,278.11

RGCON Suzanne Hunter 40.00

RGCON Michael Scranton 40.00

11/29/2021 Jack Fullerton Promo... MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 88.00 65,366.11

11/29/2021 476 Hookstown Fair -split- Refund Savers ... 288.00 X 65,078.11

RGCON -80.00

DAY2PSACF -80.00

DAY3BC -38.00

DAY4PSFQP -90.00

11/30/2021 Lebanon Area Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 90.00 65,168.11

11/30/2021 INTERC Interest X 10.03 65,178.14

12/01/2021 Moyer Electronic Su... -split- Deposit X 440.00 65,618.14

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA table 50.00

RGCON 40.00

12/01/2021 Rock N Roll Pet Stor... -split- Deposit X 365.00 65,983.14

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 Tons of Fun -split- Deposit X 515.00 66,498.14

BOOTH End Booth 400.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 Granite Industries, Inc -split- Deposit X 365.00 66,863.14
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 Unique Images LLC -split- Deposit X 365.00 67,228.14

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 OGWA Music -split- Deposit X 350.00 67,578.14

BOOTH 300.00

POWER Electric 50.00

12/01/2021 Kountry K-9 Show -split- Deposit X 415.00 67,993.14

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 Chainsaw Carver Jen... -split- Deposit X 365.00 68,358.14

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 Laurel Highlands Ma... -split- Deposit X 390.00 68,748.14

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

12/01/2021 Power Pulling Produ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 69,163.14

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/01/2021 JM Productions, Inc. TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 69,463.14

12/03/2021 Lebanon Area Fair -split- Deposit X 953.00 70,416.14

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

12/03/2021 Jefferson County Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 70,456.14
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/03/2021 Majestic Midways MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 440.00 70,896.14

12/03/2021 Goodtime Amusements RGCON Deposit X 160.00 71,056.14

12/03/2021 Goodtime Amusements SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 250.00 71,306.14

12/06/2021 Broken Hearts Count... ADCOI Deposit X 270.00 71,576.14

12/06/2021 The Hobbs Sisters ADCOI Deposit X 40.00 71,616.14

12/06/2021 Lam Enterprises -split- Deposit X 385.00 72,001.14

SPKRS Professionalism 250.00

ADCOI full page color 95.00

RGCON 40.00

12/06/2021 Allentown Fair MEALI:DAY3BC Deposit X 2.00 72,003.14

12/06/2021 Denver Fair RGCON Deposit X 280.00 72,283.14

12/07/2021 Middletown Grange ... RGCON Deposit X 200.00 72,483.14

12/07/2021 Dan & Galla -split- Deposit X 145.00 72,628.14

RGCON 2 80.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/07/2021 Elk County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 72,708.14

12/07/2021 Geyer Concessions RGCON Deposit X 40.00 72,748.14

12/08/2021 Tom Tessitore RGCON Deposit X 40.00 72,788.14

12/08/2021 477 P/S Printing -split- 24-1891, PS9347 1,238.37 X 71,549.77

DRAWING Trade Show Ca... -150.34

GIFTS Convention -1,088.03

12/09/2021 Spartansburg Com Fair -split- Deposit X 255.00 71,804.77

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

12/09/2021 Elizabethtown Com... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 90.00 71,894.77
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/09/2021 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 268.00 72,162.77

RGCON 2 80.00

RGCON Grace Karrer 40.00

DAY2PSACF Grace 40.00

DAY3BC Grace 19.00

DAY3PSSA Grace 44.00

DAY4PSFQP Grace 45.00

12/09/2021 Oley Valley Comm F... -split- Deposit X 1,013.00 73,175.77

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY3BC 7 133.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

12/09/2021 Bartlebaugh Amuse... -split- Deposit X 336.00 73,511.77

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY3PSSA 4 176.00

12/10/2021 Bull's Eye Security, I... -split- Deposit X 204.00 73,715.77

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

12/10/2021 Buck Motorsports Pa... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 73,835.77

12/10/2021 Hewlett's Hot Sausage RGCON Deposit X 40.00 73,875.77

12/10/2021 F & F Production TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 200.00 74,075.77

12/10/2021 Triangle Poster & Pri... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 74,375.77

12/10/2021 Artists & Attractions -split- Deposit X 1,315.00 75,690.77

BOOTH 3 1,200.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 Houghton Enterprise... -split- Deposit X 1,139.00 76,829.77

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY3PSSA 11 484.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 2 80.00

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 Full Pull Productions... -split- Deposit X 325.00 77,154.77

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 1/2 paid by De... 25.00

12/10/2021 Decision Maker, Inc. -split- Deposit X 390.00 77,544.77

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 1/2 Full Pull 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 All American Petting... -split- Deposit X 715.00 78,259.77

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 Crouse Sled Rental L... -split- Deposit X 390.00 78,649.77

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

12/10/2021 The Broken Record ... -split- Deposit X 365.00 79,014.77

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 Areli Equine Entertai... -split- Deposit X 365.00 79,379.77

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 Kenton Sitch -split- Deposit X 415.00 79,794.77

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 C & L Shows -split- Deposit X 365.00 80,159.77

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 4/7/2022 5:54 PM

Page 18



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/10/2021 Adam Calvert -split- Deposit X 365.00 80,524.77

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/10/2021 Farm Town Producti... -split- Deposit X 495.00 81,019.77

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

12/10/2021 Jack Fullerton Promo... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 81,319.77

12/10/2021 Anjoli Productions -split- Deposit X 495.00 81,814.77

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

12/13/2021 Feeding Pennnsylvania ADCOI Deposit X 135.00 81,949.77

12/13/2021 Michael Felk's Herita... -split- Deposit X 70.00 82,019.77

ADCOI 1/4 page color 30.00

ADCOI 40.00

12/13/2021 Cameron County Fair -split- Deposit X 500.00 82,519.77

QUEENR Trisha Kossman 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

12/13/2021 Big Knob Grange Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 82,599.77

12/13/2021 Butler Fair -split- Deposit X 1,515.00 84,114.77

RGCON 18 720.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 15 675.00

12/13/2021 Snyder's Amusements -split- Deposit X 372.00 84,486.77

RGCON 3 120.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3PSSA 6 264.00

DAY3PSSA Short $12 -12.00

12/13/2021 Kutztown Fair -split- Deposit X 608.00 85,094.77

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

12/13/2021 New Holland Farmer... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 85,214.77

12/13/2021 Floyd's Enterprizes RGCON Deposit X 80.00 85,294.77

12/13/2021 Tioga Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 188.00 85,482.77

RGCON Doc 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

12/13/2021 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 2,104.00 87,586.77

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 44 1,760.00

DAY3PSSA 6 264.00

12/13/2021 Powers Great Americ... -split- Deposit X 1,040.00 88,626.77

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 20 Fayette 880.00

12/13/2021 Juniata County Fair -split- Deposit X 259.00 88,885.77

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3BC 19.00

12/13/2021 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 840.00 89,725.77

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 7 280.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

QUEENR Rachel White 125.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/14/2021 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,403.00 91,128.77

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 10 400.00

DAY3BC 7 133.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

RGCON Erin 40.00

DAY2PSACF Erin 40.00

DAY4PSFQP Erin 2 90.00

RGCON Ashley 40.00

DAY4PSFQP Ashley 45.00

RGCON Lois 40.00

DAY2PSACF Lois 40.00

DAY4PSFQP Lois 45.00

12/14/2021 Dayton Fair -split- Deposit X 2,220.00 93,348.77

RGCON 23 920.00

DAY2PSACF 10 400.00

DAY4PSFQP 20 900.00

12/14/2021 Fayette County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,827.00 96,175.77

RGCON 24 960.00

DAY2PSACF 17 680.00

DAY3BC 8 152.00

DAY4PSFQP 23 1,035.00

12/14/2021 Northumberland Cou... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 96,215.77

12/14/2021 Mountain Area Fair -split- Deposit X 200.00 96,415.77

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

12/14/2021 Wayne County Fair -split- Deposit X 800.00 97,215.77

RGCON 17 680.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

12/14/2021 Clinton County Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 97,255.77

12/14/2021 Montour-Delong Co... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 97,295.77

12/14/2021 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 175.00 97,470.77
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

12/14/2021 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 97,550.77

12/14/2021 West Lampeter Com... -split- Deposit X 325.00 97,875.77

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

RGCON Youth day 20.00

12/14/2021 McKean County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,274.00 99,149.77

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 10 400.00

DAY3BC 6 114.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

12/14/2021 Jamestown Communi... -split- Deposit X 208.00 99,357.77

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00

DAY3PSSA 88.00

12/14/2021 Jacktown Fair -split- Deposit X 585.00 99,942.77

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

12/14/2021 Clarion Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 620.00 100,562.77

MEALI Coffee Break T... 100.00

RGCON 13 520.00

12/14/2021 Haas & Wilkerson MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 44.00 100,606.77

12/14/2021 Schnecksville Comm... -split- Deposit X 480.00 101,086.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

12/14/2021 Lehigh Law Enforce... -split- Deposit X 80.00 101,166.77

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/14/2021 Sykesville Ag & You... -split- Deposit X 1,281.00 102,447.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 10 400.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 8 352.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 270.00

12/14/2021 Ceylon Leitzel RGCON Deposit X 80.00 102,527.77

12/15/2021 Somerset County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 102,652.77

12/15/2021 Indiana County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,000.00 104,652.77

RGCON 17 680.00

DAY2PSACF 15 600.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 720.00

12/15/2021 Layton's Concessions -split- Deposit X 788.00 105,440.77

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY3PSSA 7 308.00

12/15/2021 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 925.00 106,365.77

QUEENR Haley Rymarki... 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 720.00

12/15/2021 Fulton County Fair -split- Deposit X 228.00 106,593.77

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

12/15/2021 Cochranton Comm F... -split- Deposit X 198.00 106,791.77

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00

DAY3BC 38.00

12/15/2021 Tioga Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 160.00 106,951.77
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

12/15/2021 Perry County Comm... -split- Deposit X 748.00 107,699.77

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 3 120.00

DAY3BC 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 90.00

SPKRS 100.00 100.00

12/15/2021 Hunterdon County 4-... RGCON Deposit X 160.00 107,859.77

12/15/2021 Penn Valley Shows, ... MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 792.00 108,651.77

12/15/2021 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 840.00 109,491.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

12/15/2021 Huntingdon Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 3,401.00 112,892.77

RGCON 20 800.00

DAY2PSACF 16 640.00

DAY3BC 16 304.00

DAY3PSSA 8 352.00

DAY4PSFQP 29 1,305.00

12/15/2021 Harmony Grange Fair -split- Deposit X 240.00 113,132.77

RGCON 120.00

DAY2PSACF 120.00

12/15/2021 Brooke Evans RGCON Deposit X 40.00 113,172.77

12/15/2021 Kimberton Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 1,325.00 114,497.77

RGCON 4 160.00

QUEENR Alexis Moore 125.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 1 45.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

RGCON Youth Day 20.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

12/15/2021 Elizabethtown Com... -split- Deposit X 144.00 114,641.77

QUEENR Emma Musser 125.00

DAY3BC 19.00

12/15/2021 Clearfield Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 688.00 115,329.77

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

12/16/2021 Great Stoneboro Fair -split- Deposit X 568.00 115,897.77

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

12/16/2021 Jefferson Township ... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 115,937.77

12/16/2021 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 250.00 116,187.77

RGCON Cindy Szymans... 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

RGCON Tammy Vanbu... 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

12/16/2021 Carbon County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,245.00 117,432.77

QUEENR Caitlin Smith 125.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

RGCON 10 400.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

DONATE 40.00

12/16/2021 Wolf's Corner's Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 117,512.77

12/16/2021 Sinking Valley Fair -split- Deposit X 800.00 118,312.77

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 360.00

12/16/2021 Plainfield Farmers Fair -split- Deposit X 160.00 118,472.77

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00

12/16/2021 Heather Olson RGCON Deposit X 40.00 118,512.77

12/16/2021 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Deposit X 3,600.00 122,112.77

RGCON 25 1,000.00

DAY2PSACF 25 1,000.00

DAY3PSSA 22 880.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 720.00

12/16/2021 Franklin County Fair -split- Deposit X 83.00 122,195.77

DAY3BC Amanda Hutch... 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

12/16/2021 Troy Fair -split- Deposit X 1,295.00 123,490.77

JUDGE Tamaara Hess 15.00

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 16 640.00

12/16/2021 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 525.00 124,015.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

12/17/2021 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 295.00 124,310.77

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

12/17/2021 Butler Farm Show -split- Deposit X 2,125.00 126,435.77

RGCON 19 760.00

DAY2PSACF 15 600.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 765.00

12/17/2021 Jefferson County Fair -split- Deposit X 590.00 127,025.77

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 270.00

12/17/2021 Blue Valley Farm Sh... RGCON Deposit X 160.00 127,185.77

12/17/2021 Allentown Fair RGCON Deposit X 120.00 127,305.77

12/17/2021 Sullivan County Fair RGCON Deposit X 160.00 127,465.77

12/17/2021 Harford Fair RGCON Deposit X 20.00 127,485.77

12/17/2021 Waterford Communit... -split- Deposit X 438.00 127,923.77

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 200.00

DAY3BC 2 38.00

12/17/2021 Jim Reed -split- Deposit X 120.00 128,043.77

RGCON 40.00

RGCON Joe Irons 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

12/17/2021 Cumberland Ag Expo -split- Deposit X 550.00 128,593.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 270.00

12/17/2021 Shippensburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 500.00 129,093.77

RGCON 4 160.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

12/17/2021 Bissinger's Catering -split- Deposit X 180.00 129,273.77

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00

MISCI OVer Paid 20.00

12/17/2021 Beaver Comm Fair RGCON Deposit X 280.00 129,553.77

12/17/2021 Ott's Concessions, Inc. RGCON Deposit X 80.00 129,633.77

12/17/2021 Jefferson County Fair -split- Deposit X 580.00 130,213.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

12/17/2021 Greene-Dreher-Sterli... -split- Deposit X 288.00 130,501.77

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY3PSSA 88.00

12/17/2021 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 170.00 130,671.77

RGCON 35.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 135.00

12/17/2021 Ephrata Fair -split- Deposit X 968.00 131,639.77

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 8 320.00

DAY3BC 4 76.00

DAY3PSSA 132.00

12/17/2021 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 210.00 131,849.77

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 90.00

12/17/2021 Lam Enterprises -split- Deposit X 816.00 132,665.77

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 120.00

DAY3PSSA 14 616.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/18/2021 Albion Area Fair -split- Deposit X 788.00 133,453.77

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY3BC 38.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 270.00

12/18/2021 Lorie Parks RGCON Deposit X 40.00 133,493.77

12/18/2021 Lycoming Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 1,154.00 134,647.77

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY2PSACF 10 400.00

DAY3PSSA 6 264.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

12/18/2021 Franklin County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 134,727.77

12/18/2021 Manheim Comm Far... -split- Deposit X 290.00 135,017.77

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00

RGCON 4 Youth Day 80.00

12/20/2021 478 P/S Printing GIFTS Inv PS9346 397.53 X 134,620.24

12/21/2021 SwikaS  Amusement... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 134,660.24

12/21/2021 Clearfield Co. Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 134,700.24

12/21/2021 Harford Fair -split- Deposit X 1,286.00 135,986.24

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY3BC 4 76.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 450.00

12/27/2021 Dan & Galla -split- Deposit X 350.00 136,336.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/27/2021 east Coast Extreme I... -split- Deposit X 715.00 137,051.24

BOOTH 2 600.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 EDC Medical Services -split- Deposit X 365.00 137,416.24

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Buckeye Rodeo -split- Deposit X 365.00 137,781.24

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 dUES 65.00

12/27/2021 J & J  Demo Derby -split- Deposit X 415.00 138,196.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 dUES 65.00

12/27/2021 Mobile Glass Studios -split- Deposit X 365.00 138,561.24

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 700.00 139,261.24

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA Table 50.00

12/27/2021 McGowan Allied Sp... -split- Deposit X 415.00 139,676.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Redeye Rodeo Comp... -split- Deposit X 365.00 140,041.24

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 DUes 65.00

12/27/2021 Michael Felk's Herita... -split- Deposit X 415.00 140,456.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 dUES 65.00

12/27/2021 Bull's Eye Security, I... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 140,756.24
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/27/2021 DerbyDog Productions -split- Deposit X 415.00 141,171.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Cross-N-Country -split- Deposit X 495.00 141,666.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 2 80.00

12/27/2021 Bull Ride Mania -split- Deposit X 623.00 142,289.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

12/27/2021 Ridiculous Nicholas ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 142,704.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Forza Entertainment -split- Deposit X 415.00 143,119.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Penn Valley Shows, ... -split- Deposit X 510.00 143,629.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 4 160.00

12/27/2021 Dialed Action Sports... -split- Deposit X 1,015.00 144,644.24

BOOTH 3 900.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/27/2021 East Donegal Consta... -split- Deposit X 715.00 145,359.24

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

12/27/2021 Bob Randall -split- Deposit X 350.00 145,709.24

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/27/2021 York Fair -split- Deposit X 960.00 146,669.24

RGCON 11 (owes late r... 440.00

QUEENR Madison Cook 125.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

12/27/2021 American Amuseme... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 146,749.24

12/27/2021 Gregory Badger MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 88.00 146,837.24

12/27/2021 Huntingdon Co. Fair RGCON Deposit X 20.00 146,857.24

12/27/2021 Gratz Fair -split- Deposit X 915.00 147,772.24

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 7 280.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 315.00

12/27/2021 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,489.00 149,261.24

RGCON 16 960.00

DAY3BC 16 304.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 225.00

12/27/2021 Troy Fair -split- Deposit X 120.00 149,381.24

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

12/27/2021 Bartlebaugh Amuse... ADCOI Deposit X 30.00 149,411.24

12/27/2021 B & R Farms -split- Deposit X 130.00 149,541.24

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/27/2021 Jefferson Township ... RGCON Deposit X 160.00 149,701.24

12/29/2021 479 Martha Ebersole EVENT:SPOUSE 2022 Baskets B... 495.00 X 149,206.24

12/29/2021 480 P/S Printing PRNTGC Inv 21-1938 260.76 X 148,945.48

12/31/2021 INTERC Interest X 27.65 148,973.13

01/03/2022 Trishs Treats LLC -split- Deposit X 208.00 149,181.13

RGCON 120.00

DAY3PSSA 88.00

01/03/2022 The Seltzer Group -split- Deposit X 365.00 149,546.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/03/2022 Make Mine Country RGCON Deposit X 105.00 149,651.13

01/03/2022 John Bundy Producti... -split- Deposit X 415.00 150,066.13

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/03/2022 Ronk Security Soluti... -split- Deposit X 430.00 150,496.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

LATE 25.00

01/03/2022 Agricadabra -split- Deposit X 430.00 150,926.13

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

LATE 15.00

01/03/2022 First Bite Fishing Ta... -split- Deposit X 365.00 151,291.13

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/03/2022 West End Fair - Gilbert -split- Deposit X 1,322.00 152,613.13

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 13 520.00

DAY3PSSA 8 352.00

DAY4PSFQP 90.00

01/03/2022 Sullivan County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 152,738.13

01/03/2022 Tropical Amusements RGCON Deposit X 180.00 152,918.13

01/03/2022 Miller Farms LLC RGCON Deposit X 180.00 153,098.13

01/03/2022 481 Dauphin County Tre... ADCOE Game of chance 25.00 X 153,073.13

01/05/2022 CIC Concessions -split- Deposit X 210.00 153,283.13

RGCON 3 late 180.00

JUDGE 2 Pavlic, Burton 30.00

01/05/2022 McClure Bean Soup -split- Deposit X 120.00 153,403.13

RGCON 2 late 80.00

RGCON 40.00

01/05/2022 482 Swan's Trophies Plus AWARD Plaques 411.28 X 152,991.85

01/07/2022 -split- Deposit X 545.00 153,536.85

QUEENR Kaitlynn Reim... 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 180.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

01/07/2022 483 Kutztown Fair -split- Joan Miller Co... 124.00 X 153,412.85

RGCON -40.00

DAY2PSACF -40.00

DAY3PSSA -44.00

01/07/2022 484 Dayton Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Refund Queen ... 45.00 X 153,367.85

01/07/2022 485 Sykesville Ag & You... MEALI:DAY3PSSA PSSA Banquet ... 88.00 X 153,279.85

01/07/2022 486 McKean County Fair -split- John Berne Co... 144.00 X 153,135.85
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON -40.00

DAY2PSACF -40.00

DAY3BC -19.00

DAY4PSFQP -45.00

01/07/2022 487 Luzerne County Fair -split- Convention Re... 335.00 X 152,800.85

RGCON Cathy Martin -40.00

DAY4PSFQP Cathy Martin -45.00

RGCON Gail Verblya -40.00

DAY2PSACF Gail Verblya -40.00

DAY4PSFQP Gail Verblya -45.00

RGCON Bev Atherholt -40.00

DAY2PSACF Bev Atherholt -40.00

DAY4PSFQP Bev Atherholt -45.00

01/07/2022 488 Cumberland Ag Expo -split- Convention ref... 675.00 X 152,125.85

QUEENR Queen Registra... -125.00

RGCON 6 Registrations -240.00

DAY2PSACF 1 Thursday Ba... -40.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 Saturday Ban... -270.00

01/07/2022 489 Gratz Fair -split- Ann Scatena C... 80.00 X 152,045.85

RGCON -40.00

DAY2PSACF -40.00

01/07/2022 490 east Coast Extreme I... -split- PSACF 2022 C... 650.00 X 151,395.85

BOOTH -600.00

POWER -50.00

01/07/2022 491 Hunts Promotions PRNTGC Inv 2915 116.60 X 151,279.25

01/10/2022 Fain's Concessions -split- Deposit X 208.00 151,487.25

RGCON Late 60.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

RGCON Late 60.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

01/10/2022 Main Event Amusem... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 151,607.25

01/10/2022 Spartansburg Comm ... RGCON Deposit X 280.00 151,887.25
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/10/2022 Judges School MISCI:JUDGE Deposit X 750.00 152,637.25

01/10/2022 492 Harry . Reffner PCASH Start Up Cash 500.00 X 152,137.25

01/12/2022 Troy Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 152,177.25

01/13/2022 Mason Dixion Fair -split- Deposit X 200.00 152,377.25

RGCON 2 late 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

01/13/2022 Tons of Fun -split- Deposit X 148.00 152,525.25

RGCON 1 late 60.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

01/14/2022 493 P/S Printing PRNTGC Inv 22-1014 485.06 X 152,040.19

01/14/2022 494 P/S Printing PRNTGC Inv 22-1018 5,296.29 X 146,743.90

01/15/2022 495 Swan's Trophies Plus AWARD Legislator of th... 51.94 X 146,691.96

01/17/2022 496 Deborah Good EVENT:SPOUSE Bradley Purses 441.64 X 146,250.32

01/18/2022 PA Maple Festival -split- Deposit X 168.00 146,418.32

RGCON 2 late 80.00

DAY3PSSA 2 88.00

01/18/2022 York Fair -split- Deposit X 305.00 146,723.32

RGCON 22 late registrat... 220.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

01/19/2022 497 Desserts Etc EVENT:SPOUSE Cake Demonstr... 425.00 X 146,298.32

01/19/2022 498 Hazel E. Blaney EVENT:SPOUSE Spouse Progra... 128.73 X 146,169.59

01/22/2022 499 Tom Petrusky SOUND 2022 Sound & ... 13,500.00 X 132,669.59

01/23/2022 500 Yugar Productions EVENT:SPKRS 9,500.00 X 123,169.59
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/24/2022 Judges School MISCI:JUDGE Deposit X 240.00 123,409.59

01/24/2022 Petty Cash PCASH Deposit X 500.00 123,909.59

01/24/2022 Basket Bingo FRAII:BBINI Deposit X 603.00 124,512.59

01/24/2022 Full Pull Productions... SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 1,350.00 125,862.59

01/24/2022 Spouses Ticket Aucti... -split- Deposit X 5,508.00 131,370.59

BASKT Baskets 1,315.00

BASKT Baskets 1,100.00

BASKT baskets 963.00

BASKT baskets 545.00

BASKT baskets 1,270.00

BASKT baskets 315.00

01/24/2022 Franklin County Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 270.00 131,640.59

01/24/2022 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 90.00 131,730.59

01/24/2022 West End Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 45.00 131,775.59

01/25/2022 Cash -split- Deposit X 634.00 132,409.59

RGCON 40.00

RGCON Late 120.00

RGCON late 60.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

RGCON late 60.00

RGCON late 60.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

RGCON 160.00

DAY4PSFQP Tim Kaltenbach 45.00

01/25/2022 Fullerton Memorial F... RGCON Deposit X 180.00 132,589.59

01/25/2022 Includes with Impact RGCON Deposit X 60.00 132,649.59

01/25/2022 Cash -split- Deposit X 1,326.00 133,975.59

RGCON late 60.00

DAY4PSFQP Rachel White 90.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF Rick Marchioine 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3PSSA Owed 12.00

DAY4PSFQP Alicia Silliman 45.00

RGCON late 240.00

RGCON late 60.00

RGCON 4 late 240.00

DAY3PSSA owed 40.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

RGCON late 120.00

RGCON 80.00

RGCON late 60.00

RGCON late 60.00

DAY3BC 19.00

RGCON late 60.00

DAY3BC 19.00

SPOUSE 1.00

01/25/2022 Perry County Comm... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 45.00 134,020.59

01/25/2022 Southern Lancaster C... -split- Deposit X 100.00 134,120.59

RGCON late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

01/25/2022 Venango County Fair -split- Deposit X 119.00 134,239.59

RGCON late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3BC 19.00

01/25/2022 Crawford Co Fair RGCON Deposit X 60.00 134,299.59

01/25/2022 Gratz Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 240.00 134,539.59

01/25/2022 Skelly's Amusements... RGCON Deposit X 180.00 134,719.59

01/25/2022 Cash -split- Deposit X 819.00 135,538.59

RGCON late 60.00

RGCON late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 78.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00

DAY3PSSA 88.00

RGCON late 60.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

RGCON 2 late 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 80.00

01/25/2022 Crawford Co Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 135,578.59

01/25/2022 Tim McGowan Studio -split- Deposit X 515.00 136,093.59

DAY4PSFQP 10 450.00

ASSCD 65.00

01/25/2022 Sykesville Ag & You... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 136,173.59

01/25/2022 Angelines Spa Motion -split- Deposit X 390.00 136,563.59

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Majestic Spectacular -split- Deposit X 415.00 136,978.59

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Love Shine Agency -split- Deposit X 415.00 137,393.59

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Kopper & Cash -split- Deposit X 375.00 137,768.59

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Dale's Concessions, I... -split- Deposit X 480.00 138,248.59

BOOTH $200 had $100 ... 200.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

ASSCD 2023 Dues 65.00

BOOTH $100 Deposit f... 100.00

POWER 50.00

01/25/2022 Frank and Kathi -split- Deposit X 325.00 138,573.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 127 Creative -split- Deposit X 440.00 139,013.59

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Doc Magic -split- Deposit X 830.00 139,843.59

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Axe Women Leggers... -split- Deposit X 490.00 140,333.59

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 dUES 65.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA 50.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 325.00 140,658.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Rufus the Dufus -split- Deposit X 390.00 141,048.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/25/2022 keystone Mini Modif... -split- Deposit X 415.00 141,463.59

BOOTH 300.00

BOOTH 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Illusion Sound & Lig... -split- Deposit X 390.00 141,853.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Echo Valley -split- Deposit X 325.00 142,178.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Yugar Productions -split- Deposit X 725.00 142,903.59

BOOTH 600.00

POWER 60.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Extreme Illusions -split- Deposit X 740.00 143,643.59

BOOTH 600.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Awesome AG Magic... -split- Deposit X 390.00 144,033.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Lisko Amusements -split- Deposit X 415.00 144,448.59

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

01/25/2022 Agri-cadabra TRADI:LATE Deposit X 10.00 144,458.59

01/25/2022 Awesome AG Magic... -split- Deposit X 440.00 144,898.59

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 4/7/2022 5:54 PM

Page 41



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

01/25/2022 Elite Racing Mowers -split- Deposit X 390.00 145,288.59

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Michael Griffin -split- Deposit X 415.00 145,703.59

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2022 Dues 65.00

01/25/2022 Cash FRAII:BASKT Deposit X 40.00 145,743.59

01/25/2022 501 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEEE:QUEENG Queen Registra... 7,125.00 X 138,618.59

01/25/2022 502 Marcia Reffner -split- Memorial Con... 90.00 X 138,528.59

OTHER Silk Carnations -69.50

OTHER Styrofoam -20.50

01/25/2022 503 Madelyn Hoffman TRADE:DRAWING 100.00 X 138,428.59

01/25/2022 504 Ed Schultz TRADE:DRAWING 100.00 X 138,328.59

01/25/2022 505 Judy McMullen TRADE:DRAWING 100.00 X 138,228.59

01/25/2022 506 Amy Hawn TRADE:DRAWING 100.00 X 138,128.59

01/25/2022 507 Jake Hoover TRADE:DRAWING 100.00 X 138,028.59

01/26/2022 Kempton Communit... RGCON Deposit X 180.00 138,208.59

01/26/2022 PA Department of A... -split- Deposit X 645.00 138,853.59

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 6 240.00

DAY3BC 19.00

DAY3PSSA 4 176.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 90.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/26/2022 Somerset County Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 180.00 139,033.59

01/26/2022 PA Dept. of Agricult... -split- Deposit X 249.00 139,282.59

RGCON LATE 120.00

DAY2PSACF 40.00

DAY3PSSA 44.00

DAY4PSFQP 45.00

01/26/2022 508 PA State Showmen's ... MEALE:DAY3PSSA 2022 Convention 9,944.00 X 129,338.59

01/26/2022 509 Huntingdon Co. Fair MISCI:JUDGE Refund 4 Judgi... 60.00 X 129,278.59

01/26/2022 510 Bedford County Fair -split- Convention Me... 99.00 X 129,179.59

DAY3BC -19.00

DAY2PSACF -80.00

01/26/2022 511 Michael S. Knapp MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Refund 1 Quee... 45.00 X 129,134.59

01/26/2022 512 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Refund Banque... 180.00 X 128,954.59

DAY4PSFQP Saturday Banq... -90.00

DAY4PSFQP Saturday Banq... -90.00

01/26/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 4,970.00 X 123,984.59

01/27/2022 513 Big Bang Companies EVENT:SPKRS Estimate # 330 572.60 X 123,411.99

01/28/2022 514 Barney Cosner EVENT:SPKRS 2022 PSACF C... 669.70 X 122,742.29

01/31/2022 INTERC Interest X 39.08 122,781.37

01/31/2022 515 Sam J. Zaffuto HOSPTC Hospitality Ro... 1,013.42 X 121,767.95

01/31/2022 516 PA State Fair Queen ... MEALE:DAY4PSFQP... 3,870.36 X 117,897.59

02/03/2022 517 Hershey Entertainme... -split- 2022 Convention 102,696.73 X 15,200.86

CROOM Bruce -677.10

CROOM Sally -660.45

CROOM Harry -677.10

CROOM Peggy -541.68
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

CROOM Barb -541.68

OTHER S/B charged to ... -264.18

SPKRS Speaker Helges... -264.18

OTHER S/B charged to ... -264.18

SPKRS Tolliver -264.18

CROOM Mary Ott -677.10

CROOM Jeff Good -677.10

Junior Junior Fair Pers... -132.09

SOUND Tom Petrusky -677.10

SOUND Tom Petrusky Sr. -135.42

SOUND Devin Petrusky -541.68

SPKRS Rich Engler -132.09

SECUR Lee Haag -396.27

MEALE Lee Haag -155.31

CROOM Sam Zaffuto -677.10

OTHER David Millard -270.84

YPIE -348.21

CROOMI 4,358.97

SPKRS Barney Cosner ... -70.00

COMME -2,003.40

BOOTH -16,990.74

POWER -2,385.00

POWER -572.40

COFBRK -437.06

DAY2PSACF -26,266.80

DAY3BC -2,472.13

COFBRK -437.06

QSOCIAL -639.82

QSOCIAL -74.41

DAY4PSFQP -33,173.76

SUNBR -891.04

SOUND -2,681.80

SOUND -699.60

SOUND -3,968.00

SOUND -808.00

SOUND -286.56

SCHOOL -58.00

SCHOOL -4.18

SCHOOL -11.60

SPKRS -58.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

SPKRS -4.18

SPKRS -11.60

SPOUSE -58.00

SPOUSE -11.60

SPOUSE -4.18

SPKRS -58.00

SPKRS -11.60

SPKRS -4.18

QUEEE -58.00

QUEEE -11.60

QUEEE -4.18

COMME -58.00

COMME -11.60

COMME -4.18

MISCE -58.00

MISCE -11.60

MISCE -4.18

SPKRS -58.00

SPKRS -11.60

SPKRS -4.18

SPKRS -58.00

SPKRS -11.60

SPKRS -4.18

SPKRS -58.00

SPKRS -11.60

SPKRS -4.18

SPKRS -58.00

SPKRS -11.60

SPKRS -4.18

SOUND -2,275.00

SOUND -136.50

02/03/2022 518 Kevin Bieber -split- Sticker Game/... 185.24 X 15,015.62

DRAWING -137.84

Youth Day -47.40

02/04/2022 Audio Innovators, Inc. TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 200.00 15,215.62

02/07/2022 Fayette County Fair RGCON Deposit X 160.00 15,375.62
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

02/15/2022 Elk County Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 80.00 15,455.62

02/28/2022 Hershey Entertainme... -split- Deposit X 132.09 15,587.71

OTHER Credit Phillips, ... 528.36

SPKRS Barney Cosner -528.36

CROOMI Hershey error i... 132.09

02/28/2022 INTERC Interest X 10.93 15,598.64

03/04/2022 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 95.00 15,693.64

DAY2PSACF See Invoice 20... 40.00

RGCON See Invoice 20... 55.00

03/10/2022 PA State Fair Queen ... -split- Deposit X 6,876.87 22,570.51

QUEENSOUND 6,088.86

QSOCIAL 714.23

QUEEE 73.78

03/10/2022 PA State Fair Queen ... -split- Deposit X 6,386.46 28,956.97

RGCON 3 Judges 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 Judges 120.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 judges 135.00

DAY4PSFQP Firestine 90.00

DAY4PSFQP Jeff Good 90.00

DAY4PSFQP Allison Neff 45.00

RGCON Mrs Neff 40.00

DAY2PSACF Mrs Neff 80.00

DAY4PSFQP Mrs Neff 90.00

DAY4PSFQP Dan & Galla 90.00

RGCON Contestants 55 ... 1,100.00

DAY2PSACF Contestants 55 ... 2,200.00

DAY4PSFQP Contestants 55 ... 2,475.00

PHOTO 1/2 McGowan ... -288.54

03/10/2022 519 Bedford-Scholar TFERCE:TFERSCHC 2022 Spouse C... 4,000.00 X 24,956.97

03/17/2022 PA Farm Show -split- Deposit X 160.00 25,116.97

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 80.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2021 through 04/04/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

03/17/2022 520 Bedford-PSACFG TFERCE Transfer 10,000.00 X 15,116.97

03/18/2022 PA Showmen's Asso... PSSASC Deposit X 6,000.00 21,116.97

03/31/2022 INTERC Interest X 4.66 21,121.63
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